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回转头AP6，CM2 系列

用于系列 万向轴承-Ø
[mm]

材料 物料号

MNI, SSI 5 钢, 镀铬 1822124000

MNI, CCI, SSI 6 钢, 镀铬 1822124001

MNI, CCI, SSI, KPZ 8 钢, 镀铬 1822124002

10 钢, 镀铬 8958206402

KHZ 12 钢, 镀铬 8958208852

PRA, TRB, MNI, CCI, SSI, RPC, KPZ,
167, CVI, RDC

10 钢, 镀铬 1822124003

PRA, TRB, CCI, SSI, RPC, KPZ, 167,
CVI, 102

12 钢, 镀铬 1822124004

PRA, TRB, CCI, SSI, RPC, KPZ, 167,
CVI, RDC, 102

16 钢, 镀铬 1822124005

PRA, TRB, KPZ, 167, CVI, 102 20 钢, 镀铬 1822124006

25 钢, 镀铬 8958208002

PRA, TRB, 167, CVI 30 钢, 镀铬 1822124013

ITS 35 钢, 镀铬 1822124008

ITS 40 钢, 镀铬 1822124009

ITS 50 钢, 镀铬 8958208842
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KK 物料号 AA AV min. CE Ø CN H7 EN –0,1 ER EU max. LF SW

M4 1822124000 12 8 27 5 8 9 7.5 9 9

M6 1822124001 13 9 30 6 9 10 7.5 10 11

M8 1822124002 16 12 36 8 12 12 9.5 12 14

M10 8958206402 19 20 43 10 14 14 10.5 13 17

M12 8958208852 22 22 50 12 16 16 12 16 19

M10x1,25 1822124003 19 15 43 10 14 14 11.5 14 17

M12x1,25 1822124004 22 18 50 12 16 16 12.5 16 19

M16x1,5 1822124005 27 24 64 16 21 21 15.5 21 22

M20x1,5 1822124006 34 30 77 20 25 25 18.5 25 30

M24x2 8958208002 42 36 94 25 31 30 23 30 36

M27x2 1822124013 50 45 110 30 37 35 27 35 41

M36x2 1822124008 60 56 125 35 43 40 32 40 50

M42x2 1822124009 69 60 142 40 49 45.5 37 45 55

M48x2 8958208842 75 65 160 50 60 58 45 60 65

KK Z [°] max.

M4 4

M6 4

M8 4

M10 6
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KK Z [°] max.

M12 13

M10x1,25 4

M12x1,25 4

M16x1,5 4

M20x1,5 4

M24x2 15

M27x2 4

M36x2 4

M42x2 4

M48x2 6
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回转头AP6，CM2 系列

用于系列 万向轴承-Ø
[mm]

材料 物料号

ICM 5 不锈钢 8958209002

CCL-IC, CSL-RD, ICM 6 不锈钢 8958209012

CCL-IC, CSL-RD, ICM 8 不锈钢 8958209022

CCL-IS, CCL-IC, SSI, CSL-RD, ICM,
ICS-D2

10 不锈钢 8958209032

CCL-IS, CCL-IC, SSI, ICS-D2 12 不锈钢 8958209042

CCL-IS, CCL-IC, SSI, ICS-D2 16 不锈钢 8958209052

CCL-IS, SSI, ICS-D2 20 不锈钢 8958209062

CCL-IS 30 不锈钢 8958209072
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KK 物料号 AA AV min. CE Ø CN H7 EN –0,1 ER EU max. LF SW

M4 8958209002 11 8 27 5 8 9 6 9 9

M6 8958209012 13 9 30 6 9 10 6,75 10 11

M8 8958209022 16 12 36 8 12 12 9 12 14

M10x1,25 8958209032 19 15 43 10 14 14 10.5 14 17

M12x1,25 8958209042 22 18 50 12 16 16 12 16 19

M16x1,5 8958209052 27 24 64 16 21 21 15 21 22

M20x1,5 8958209062 34 30 77 20 25 25 18 25 30

M27x2 8958209072 50 45 110 30 37 35 25 35 41

KK Z [°] max.

M4 6,5

M6 6,5

M8 6,5

M10x1,25 6,5

M12x1,25 6,5

M16x1,5 7,5

M20x1,5 7,5

M27x2 7,5
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回转头AP6，CM2 系列

万向轴承-Ø
[mm]

材料 物料号

10 不锈钢 2990690903

12 不锈钢 2990690904

16 不锈钢 2990690905

20 不锈钢 2990690908

30 不锈钢 2990600912

35 不锈钢 2990600916
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KK 物料号 AA AV min. CE Ø CN H7 EN –0,1 ER EU max. LF SW

M10x1,25 2990690903 19 20 43 10 14 14 10.5 13 17

M12x1,25 2990690904 22 22 50 12 16 16 12 16 19

M16x1,5 2990690905 27 28 64 16 21 21 15 21 22

M20x1,5 2990690908 34 33 77 20 25 25 18 25 32

M27x2 2990600912 51 51 110 30 37 35 18 36 41

M36x2 2990600916 58 60 125 35 35 42,5 21 45 50

KK Z [°] max.

M10x1,25 7

M12x1,25 7

M16x1,5 8

M20x1,5 8

M27x2 4

M36x2 6
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回转头AP6，CM2 系列

用于系列 万向轴承-Ø
[mm]

材料 物料号

ITS, CCL-IC/-IS, CCI, KPZ 35 钢, 镀铬 3660916000

PRA, TRB, CCI, SSI, RPC, KPZ, 167,
CVI, RDC

10 钢, 镀铬 3660902000

PRA, TRB, CCI, SSI, RPC, KPZ, 167,
CVI, 102

12 钢, 镀铬 3660904000

PRA, TRB, CCI, SSI, RPC, KPZ, 167,
CVI, RDC, 102

16 钢, 镀铬 3660905000

PRA, TRB, KPZ, 167, CVI, 102 20 钢, 镀铬 3660908000

102, CCL-IC/-IS, CCI, KPZ 25 钢, 镀铬 3660912000

规格
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KK 物料号 AA AV min. CE Ø CN H7 EN –0,1 ER EU max. LF SW

M10x1.25 3660902000 19 15 43 10 12 15 9 14 17

M12x1.25 3660904000 22 16 50 12 12 17 8 16 19

KK Z [°] max.

M10x1.25 8

M12x1.25 8
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活塞杆终端件

材料 物料号

钢, 镀铬 7472ZZ5700

钢, 镀铬 7472ZZ1445

钢, 镀铬 7472ZZ1446

钢, 镀铬 7472ZZ1447

钢, 镀铬 7472ZZ1448

钢, 镀铬 7472ZZ1449

KK 物料号 Ø A CA CB CD ER G

M10x1,5 7472ZZ1445 25 32 20 36 11 8 9 3

M16x1,5 7472ZZ1446 40 50 30 51 18 12 13 7

M20x1,5 7472ZZ1447 63 80 36 63 22 16 17 10

M27x2 7472ZZ1448 100 125 50 85 30 20 20 13

M36x2 7472ZZ1449 160 200 70 115 40 25 25 15
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配有内螺纹的活塞杆上端

材料 物料号

钢, 镀铬 R432006533

钢, 镀铬 R432013437

钢, 镀铬 R433012611

钢, 镀铬 R433012612

钢, 镀铬 R433012613

钢, 镀铬 R433012614

钢, 镀铬 R433012615

尺寸按英寸

物料号 Ø A CA CB CD ER KK

R432006533 1.50 2.00
2.50 0.88 1.50 0.75 0.50 0.56 1/2-20

R432013437 3.25 4.00 1.13 2.06 1.25 0.75 0.84 7/8-14
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带滚珠轴承的万向轴

物料号

R433013001

R433012998

R433012999

尺寸按英寸

A JL CD
+,0000/-0,0005 CF EX ER (max.) LE

R433013001 0.69 0.88 0.5 0.88 0.44 0.88 0.75

R433012998 1 1.31 0.75 1.25 0.66 1.25 1.06

R433012999 1.5 1.5 1 1.88 0.88 1.38 1.44
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